

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FOR REJECTION :

71	SL/34981/2025 with IAL/34988/2025
73	SL/35218/2025 with IAL/35234/2025
75	SL/35734/2025 with IAL/35737/2025 with IAL/35735/2025
77	SL/35874/2025 with IAL/40602/2025
78	SL/35940/2025 with IAL/35945/2025
79	SL/36229/2025 with IAL/36271/2025
80	SL/36294/2025 with IAL/36299/2025
81	SL/36482/2025 with IAL/39346/2025
82	SL/36991/2025 with IAL/38265/2025
84	SL/37100/2025 with IAL/37255/2025
85	SL/37214/2025 with IAL/2236/2026 with IAL/37220/2025
86	SL/37292/2025 with IAL/37293/2025
87	SL/37573/2025 with IAL/37574/2025
88	SL/37582/2025 with IAL/37819/2025
89	SL/37651/2025 with IAL/37820/2025 with IAL/37817/2025
90	SL/37667/2025 with IAL/37824/2025
91	SL/37862/2025 with IAL/37868/2025
92	SL/38154/2025 with IAL/38181/2025
93	SL/38540/2025 with IAL/38558/2025
95	SL/39404/2025 with IAL/39405/2025
97	SL/40206/2025 with IAL/40225/2025
102	SL/40894/2025 with IAL/41317/2025
103	SL/41124/2025 with IAL/41128/2025
104	SL/41299/2025 with IAL/41307/2025
105	SL/41693/2025 with IAL/41768/2025
106	SL/41785/2025 with IAL/41792/2025
107	SL/41890/2025 with IAL/41893/2025

Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 10th April, 2026

Sr Nos.	Names of Advocates
71	Mr. Sarabjot Singh i/b. J. Law Associates, Advocate for plaintiff.
71	Ms. Rujuta Joshi i/b. Monica Parikh, Advocate for defendants.
75	Mr. Hemal i/b. Navdeep Vora and Associates, Advocate for plaintiff.
75	Mr. Upendra Thakur, Advocate for defendant.
78	Mr. Hasan Hushabber i/b. Negandhi Shah Himayatullah, Advocate for plaintiff.
78	Ms. Sanjana Pandey i/b. J. Sagar Associates, Advocate for defendant no.1.
79	Ms. Charmi Gala i/b. P.S.Chambers, Advocate for plaintiff.
79	Mr. Manav Kantawala i/b. Vivek Sharma, Advocate for defendant no. 1.
81	Mr. Minhas Joshi a/w. Aditi Singh i/b. Economic Laws Practice, Advocate for plaintiff.
82	Mr. T. Kapadia, Advocate for plaintiff.
84	Mr. Abhinav Palsikar i/b. Sushma Nagaraj, Advocate for plaintiff.
85	Mr. Dhir Pandit i/b. IC Legal, Advocate for plaintiff.
86	Mr. Kunal Chheda, Advocate for plaintiff.
87, 91	Mr. Devashish Jagirdar a/w. Ms. Sakshi Dube i/b. Naik Naik and Company, Advocate for plaintiffs.
89	Mr. Aryan Garg i/b. Naik Naik and Company, Advocate for plaintiff.
89	Ms. Drishti Bhatia i/b. Vaish Associates, Advocate for defendant nos. 3 and 4.
93	Ms. Pranjali Jadhav, Advocate for plaintiff.
97	Mr. Rakesh Pathak, A.G.P for defendant nos. 2 and 3.
97	Mr. Vinay Shingada, Advocate for defendant no. 7.
103	Mr. Shahbaz Pathan a/w. H. K. Sharma, Advocate for plaintiff.
103	Mr. Shamdhar Upadhyay i/b. Desai Desai Crrimjee and Mulla, Advocate for respondent no. 2.
104	Mr. Sachchidanand Singh, Advocate for plaintiff.
105	Mr. Dwarkesh Chavda i/b. Bellator Legal Services LLP, Advocate for plaintiff.
107	Ms. Pooja Barnwal i/b. Legal Vision, Advocate for the plaintiff.

None present in rest of the matters

P.C. :

By way of last chance, the plaintiffs to remove office objections of **Suits** and get the same registered and/or numbered by filing/uploading compliance praecipe on or

: 3 :

before 07.05.2026, failing Suit/s to stand rejected for non-compliance of office objections under O.S.Rule 986.

By way of last chance, the applicants to remove office objections of **Interim Applications** and get the same registered and/or numbered by filing/uploading compliance praecipe on or before 07.05.2026, failing Application/s to stand rejected for non-compliance of office objections under O.S.Rule 986.

Prothonotary and Senior Master

RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Digitally
signed by
RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2026.04.15
12:46:05
+0530